
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Triple Jump Girls
PELETEIRO Ana ESP Barcelona 12-07-12EUROPEAN BEST 14.17

IULIANA ANITEI Georgian ROU Pitesti 16-06-04EUROPEAN LEADER 13.38(1.4)

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Final
Start:  16-07-15  16:20:00

End: 16-07-15  18:03:00

1 825 ANITEI Georgiana Iuliana 99-03-26 13.19  ROMANIA

2 840 PEPELNAK Eva 00-04-10 13.03  PBSLOVENIA

3 742 CISSE Tene 00-03-03 12.79  FRANCE

4 744 FATY Safiatou 99-09-26 12.77  FRANCE

5 757 HÄUSLER Mara 99-01-01 12.48  GERMANY

6 827 ION Diana Ana Maria 00-11-27 12.47  ROMANIA

7 736 HAKANEN Saara 99-07-14 12.44  FINLAND

8 856 KONE Fatima 99-01-27 12.34  SWEDEN

9 808 VIGATO Camilla 00-05-09 12.17  ITALY

10 874 ADAMCHUK Mariya 00-05-29 12.16  UKRAINE

11 839 OMANOVIČ Neja 00-01-20 12.12  SLOVENIA

12 788 LIPTÁK Aliz 00-01-06 12.05  HUNGARY

13 850 MARTINEZ Leila 00-03-02 11.95  SPAIN

14 879 LEVCHENKO Oleksandra 99-01-11 11.94  UKRAINE

15 872 YILMAZ Esra 00-05-01 11.88  TURKEY

16 852 EKELUND Klara 99-01-01 11.74  SWEDEN

17 701 GURI Raquel 99-01-15  9.97  ANDORRA
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I II III IV V VI

x x 12.68 12.76 x 13.19ANITEI Georgiana Iuliana
-1.6 -1.3 -1.0 -1.5 -1.6 +0.7

x 12.45 12.29 12.58 12.76 13.03PEPELNAK Eva
+2.9 -1.1 +0.7 -1.4 -1.8 -1.6
12.79 12.63 11.21 12.48 12.49 xCISSE Tene
-0.5 -0.9 -1.1 -1.4 -1.4 -1.9

12.24 12.61 12.77 12.55 12.61 xFATY Safiatou
-0.7 -0.9 -0.8 -0.7 -1.1 -1.3

12.48 12.29 12.34 x 11.90 12.00HÄUSLER Mara
-0.5 -0.6 -0.0 -1.7 -1.5 -1.4

11.99 12.30 12.19 x 12.04 12.47ION Diana Ana Maria
+1.0 -0.6 -1.9 -2.3 -1.1 -1.6
12.44 12.28 x x 12.35 xHAKANEN Saara
+0.8 -1.3 -1.7 -1.5 -1.8 -0.8
11.95 12.10 12.34 12.01 x 12.16KONE Fatima
+0.6 -0.5 -0.5 -1.7 -2.0 -1.5
12.17 x 11.95VIGATO Camilla
+0.6 +2.5 +0.8
12.16 11.78 11.64ADAMCHUK Mariya
+0.9 -1.5 -2.6

x 12.12 11.80OMANOVIČ Neja
+1.3 -1.5 -1.8
12.05 x 11.79LIPTÁK Aliz
-0.9 -2.2 +0.8

x 11.95 xMARTINEZ Leila
-1.2 -1.6 +0.9

11.66 11.78 11.94LEVCHENKO Oleksandra
+1.0 +0.5 -1.7
11.34 11.58 11.88YILMAZ Esra
-1.2 -1.6 +0.9

x 11.74 xEKELUND Klara
+2.1 -1.2 +1.5
9.80 9.96 9.97GURI Raquel
-2.8 -1.6 -1.2

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 50 %temp: 31°C Conditions: sunny
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